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Date: 29-8-2023 
 

Institute Level Admission Round-II 
Admission to MBA (after CAP Round -I, II and III)  

AY 2023-24 FINAL MERIT LISTS  
INSTRUCTIONS:  

 MH-CET Guidelines will be followed for admission.  
 The following lists have been prepared on the basis on Data filled by the applicants on 

the ERP portal after verification.  
 The data will be verified at the time of admission process.  
 Presence of your name in the following lists does not guarantee admission to the 

MBA program. Admission will be allotted in the spot round at 1pm, 29-8-2023. 
 

COMBINED GENERAL MERIT LIST 

Sr. No. FULL NAME 
Category 
(FC) 

ENTRANCE 
EXAM 

CAP 
Application ID 

PERCENTILE 

1 Keswani Sumit Lalit Open MHCET MB23135476 96.670674 

2 Salvi Namrata Mohan Open MHCET MB23133393 93.683799 

3 Singh Shrishti Kamleshwar Open MHCET MB23108861 93.26 

4 Khandagale Shubhangi Sanjay Open MHCET MB23133944 91.47 

5 Thakkar Parag Mukesh Open MHCET MB23145211 90.73 

6 Pal Rohit Ramprit Open MHCET MB23106850 89.520466 

7 Taware Vedika Narendra Open MHCET MB23124564 89.170583 

8 Babar Nikhil Nitin Open MHCET MB23137631 89.17 

9 Sakpal Nishant Rajesh Open MHCET MB23103027 89.17 

10 Rohankar Krunal  OBC MHCET MB23102612 88.27 

11 Ramteke Nabhashree Latesh SC MHCET MB23108967 88.02 

12 Tawri Gouri Hemant Open MHCET MB23111957 88.016845 

13 Lokhande Akash Prakash SC MHCET MB23133850 87.02 

14 Metange Abhishek Mahadevrao OBC MHCET MB23158501 86.72692 

15 Kanse Damodhar Tatya Open MHCET MB23140155 86.43 

16 Mhaiskar Sayali Bandu SC MHCET MB23110500 86.38 

17 Rakhade Divya Dilip OBC MHCET MB23114599 85.74 

18 Channe Anshul Hariom OBC MHCET MB23114547 85.243491 

19 Shastri Abhyuday  Open MHCET MB23111921 85.24 

20 Shankhala Pratik Anil SC MHCET MB23114580 85.172829 

21 Tiwari Digvijay Ishwarprasad Open MHCET MB23118731 85.16 

22 Lokhande Omkar Prakash OBC MHCET MB23117394 85.16 

23 Jain Kranti Pavankumar Open MHCET MB23100210 85.16 
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24 Patil Hrithik Arun OBC MHCET MB23109760 84.43 

25 Jathar Jay Rupesh SC MHCET MB23141838 84.168 

26 Sanas Gaurav Nitin Open MHCET MB23127616 84.16 

27 Khedkar Ashish Babasaheb NTD MHCET MB23124535 83.983536 

28 Dhoke Sarthak Pravin SC MHCET MB23123426 83.98 

29 Jagtap Harshada Pralhad Open MHCET MB23136919 83.2148 

30 Kshirsagar Swaroop Nitin OBC MHCET MB23119511 83.21 

31 Deore Dixita Datta OBC MHCET MB23112959 83 

32 Kedari Sanskruti Sunil SC MHCET MB23104298 82.487421 

33 Shende Avinash Sarjerao OBC MHCET MB23149300 82.204213 

34 Katariya Adarsh Nitin Open MHCET MB23122143 82.139049 

35 Chitare Omkesh Pandurang OBC MHCET MB23127680 82.13 

36 Ogale Amit Kashinath SC MHCET MB23100545 81.792824 

37 Walke Rohit Sanjay Open MHCET MB23102033 81.76 

38 Sonawane Niranjan Shashikant Open MHCET MB23123575 81.422795 

39 Moharil Shounak Jayant Open MHCET MB23147698 81.42 

40 Ingle Shubham Surendra SC MHCET MB23100464 81.3 

41 Tambi Parul Purushottam Open MHCET MB23107027 80.928681 

42 Mirge Sejal Buddhadas SC MHCET MB23116520 80.92 

43 Uge Chetana Diliprao NTC MHCET MB23107820 80.919883 

44 Kharade Deepti Dattataray Open MHCET MB23123350 80.919883 

45 Patil Venkatesh Dinesh Open MHCET MB23118414 80.086414 

46 Ramteke Yash Pundlik SC MHCET MB23108825 80.086414 

47 Khilari Amruta Valmik Open MHCET MB23134764 80.06 

48 Varma Roshni Hariom Open MHCET MB23119093 79.61 

49 Bhosale Akash Rameshwar Open MHCET MB23101149 79.61 

50 Patil Shrawani Bhagwantro Open MHCET MB23119859 79.22 

51 Pandey Anshuman  Open MHCET MB23121151 78.643716 

52 Warghade Harshal Satyawan Open MHCET MB23136895 78.61 

53 Mohite Aishwarya Rajendra Open MHCET MB23110683 78.41282 

54 Waghule Mittesh Minu SC MHCET MB23111174 78.290169 

55 Kewlani Anil Ishwar Open MHCET MB23100364 78.29 

56 
Mulani Aihteshamhussain 
Sarfarajnawaj 

Open MHCET MB23112004 77.707285 

57 Meshram Ashwin Dadaji NTB MHCET MB23111165 76.72 

58 Kale Hrushikesh Sanjay OBC MHCET MB23128157 76.72 

59 Irale Pooja Vijay Open MHCET MB23150660 76.590977 

60 Waghmare Ruchi Shashikant SC MHCET MB23109581 75.86 

61 Sonune Abhijit Pralhad NTD MHCET MB23108375 75.538494 

62 Hawle Akshay Vilas Open MHCET MB23122654 74.81 

63 Yewale Atharwa Yewale Open MHCET MB23104170 74.81 

64 Khade Sanket Shahaji NTD MHCET MB23149093 74.81 
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65 Digole Sainath Guruling Open MHCET MB23132143 74.77 

66 Mundkar Prasad Ananda NTC MHCET MB23107531 74.088292 

67 Mangalwedhekar Swapnil Sanjay Open MHCET MB23101773 74.088 

68 Singh Rajnsih Rakesh Kumar Open MHCET MB23104669 74.08 

69 Patil Tushar Kishor OBC MHCET MB23101470 74 

70 Deshpande Ketan Anant Open MHCET MB23129846 74 

71 Pathan Meraj Qasim Open MHCET MB23149467 73.714723 

72 Kasture Ritesh Sanjay OBC MHCET MB23130632 73.25 

73 Pustode Kumod Inaram OBC MHCET MB23105826 72.855426 

74 Shewalkar Ankit Meghnath OBC MHCET MB23120837 72.83 

75 Limkar Adwait Rajesh OBC MHCET MB23100060 72.47814 

76 Gaikwad Suraj Sarjerao Open MHCET MB23114619 72.478 

77 Bhoyar Dipesh Ramdas OBC MHCET MB23112724 71.7 

78 Saroj Anand Abhimanyu SC MHCET MB23109293 70.811118 

79 Gurbani Anjali Ghanshyam Open MHCET MB23129170 70.79 

80 Pagar Sumitra Balasaheb OBC MHCET MB23156496 69.379811 

81 Gore Hrushiraj Shahaji Open MHCET MB23113514 67.1654 

82 Khilari Ankita Valmik Open MHCET MB23134543 67.16 

83 Kathawate Girish Gajanan NTB MHCET MB23143785 66.26 

84 More Gaurav Dipak OBC MHCET MB23123537 65.04 

85 More Atharva Dhananjay OBC MHCET MB23101455 64.85 

86 Surti Dhruv Bhupesh SC MHCET MB23105075 63.77 

87 Jadhao Srushti Jayprakash VJ/NTA MHCET MB23117897 63.77 

88 Dangara Sambhav Ganesh Open MHCET MB23116810 63.77 

89 Bihade Yash Gajanan OBC MHCET MB23121001 63.76 

90 Sonwane Deepak Ratnakar NTD MHCET MB23103803 63.584465 

91 Mate Amit Yashwant SC MHCET MB23104305 63.39259 

92 Mane Rohan Satish Open MHCET MB23159132 63.101585 

93 Kajale Tanmay Sadanand Open MHCET MB23137325 62.174552 

94 Walekar Shubham Bhimraj Open MHCET MB23100945 61.09 

95 Dagwar Shrihari Sanjay OBC MHCET MB23131977 61.09 

96 Sable Chaitanya Jeevankumar SC MHCET MB23110626 60.15 

97 Waghmare Shruti Shriharsh SC MHCET MB23123370 59.43 

98 Singh Rutvikkumar Anil Open MHCET MB23145863 58.829 

99 Meshram Abhish Bhamraj SC MHCET MB23151559 58.57 

100 Dhende Komalika Prakash SC MHCET MB23141727 58.11 

101 Ghayal Suraj Rajeshwar OBC MHCET MB23117792 56.446071 

102 Zende Amruta Sudhir OBC MHCET MB23110154 55.148 

103 Jamage Vyankatesgh Vidya Open MHCET MB23114148 54.571258 

104 Govardhan Shruti Milindrao OBC MHCET MB23150223 54.57 

105 Naik Rohan Rahul Open MHCET MB23158124 54.03071 
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106 Vasani Mansi Lalit Open MHCET MB23139569 54 

107 Mehata Kuldip Rajesh Open MHCET MB23100929 52.56 

108 Ingle Jagruti Taterao SC MHCET MB23110810 51.99 

109 Mahamulkar Madhav Lav Open MHCET MB23107471 51.99 

110 Singh Kanika Sunil Kumar Open MHCET MB23123993 51.59 

111 Shukla Priyanka Dinesh Open MHCET MB23113636 50.09 

112 Kadam Swaraj Rajeshkumar Open MHCET MB23113373 49.08 

113 Gitte Rahul Kalyan NTD MHCET MB23119797 49 

114 Ghosh Diya Sushant Open MHCET MB23103883 48.71 

115 Patil Madhurima Shishir NTC MHCET MB23127428 48.551163 

116 Adak Divya Vithal Open MHCET MB23119173 48.5 

117 Bhole Rutuja Kiran Open MHCET MB23100409 47 

118 Singh Saurabh Rajnesh Open MHCET MB23118297 47 

119 Patil Rutuja Nanasaheb Open MHCET MB23135225 46.495344 

120 Sonad Nishant Bharat Open MHCET MB23160589 46.4953 

121 Kalyankar Saurabh Baburao Open MHCET MB23101019 45.44 

122 Nanaware Tejas Anil SC MHCET MB23110886 45 

123 Khobragade Rakshanda Liladhar SC MHCET MB23132012 45 

124 More Sachin Sanjay SC MHCET MB23124467 44.95734 

125 Kotecha Chetana Kamlesh Open MHCET MB23118125 44.17 

126 Gajbhiye Nikhik Dattaraj SC MHCET MB23157286 44.16573 

127 Pawar Chaitrali Chandrakant Open MHCET MB23129701 43.85 

128 Bholankar Sapana Sanjay SBC MHCET MB23124802 42.933713 

129 Suryawanshi Smit Shivaji OBC MHCET MB23150792 42.76 

130 Chavan Suraj Ganesh VJ/NTA MHCET MB23125264 41.78 

131 Thole Atharva Kantilal Open MHCET MB23115126 41.12 

132 Abadar Abhishek Baburao Open MHCET MB23114208 41.12 

133 Khandagale Aniket Sanjay Open MHCET MB23150211 39.066944 

134 Gadhave Saurav Bhanuvilas Open MHCET MB23110936 38.46 

135 Yewale Darshan Vitthal Open MHCET MB23117093 38.13 

136 Borkar Arjun Makarand Open MHCET MB23123430 38.1 

137 Ovhal Anurag Arvind SC MHCET MB23126379 35.849861 

138 Avatade Suyash Ramdas Open MHCET MB23132407 34.81951 

139 Doke Lalit Ramesh Open MHCET MB23118846 32.53 

140 Dhakane Shreyas Shivaji NTD MHCET MB23102692 32.52 

141 Sanas Pragati Rajendra Open MHCET MB23107278 29.9634 

142 Lokhande Rahul Padmakar NTB MHCET MB23126835 29.9634 

143 Khedkar Sarthak Mahadeo Open MHCET MB23102944 28.751914 

144 Pimpale Aakash Rajendra OBC MHCET MB23111747 27.85 

145 Kodre Ayush Narayan OBC MHCET MB23104386 27 

146 Patil Akash Avinash OBC MHCET MB23130702 26.59 
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147 Dwivedi Satyam Banshgopal Open MHCET MB23100847 25.275467 

148 Sunny Kenneth Bernard Open MHCET MB23167020 24.500055 

149 Burse Kunal Prabhakar ST MHCET MB23130938 24.5 

150 Tilekar Shubham Ajay OBC MHCET MB23135447 24.48 

151 Wagh Satyam Shivaji Open MHCET MB23128651 22.751831 

152 Sarode Vaishnavi Sunil SBC MHCET MB23114052 22.413039 

153 Nikalje Shruti  SC MHCET MB23134706 20 

154 Wadekar Omkar Devendra SBC MHCET MB23152047 19.47 

155 Mali Tejas Annaso OBC MHCET MB23135797 17.821853 

156 Sontakke Piyush Ramesh NTB MHCET MB23115990 16.86 

157 Arekar Ranjan Rajendra Open MHCET MB23109974 13 

158 Rathod Prashant Devidas VJ/NTA MHCET MB23156172 12.99 

159 Pardeshi Lakshit Pankaj OBC MHCET MB23134754 5.61 

160 Bhure Poonam Balappa Open MHCET MB23166027 4.6379348 
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HOME UNIVERSITY (SPPU) MERIT LIST 
GENERAL MERIT LIST 

Sr. No. FULL NAME Category(FC) 
ENTRANCE 

EXAM 
CAP 
Application ID 

PERCENTILE 

1 Singh Shrishti Kamleshwar Open MHCET MB23108861 93.26 

2 Thakkar Parag Mukesh Open MHCET MB23145211 90.73 

3 Taware Vedika Narendra Open MHCET MB23124564 89.1705825 

4 Lokhande Omkar Prakash OBC MHCET MB23117394 85.16 

5 Jathar Jay Rupesh SC MHCET MB23141838 84.168 

6 Sanas Gaurav Nitin Open MHCET MB23127616 84.16 

7 Kshirsagar Swaroop Nitin OBC MHCET MB23119511 83.21 

8 Deore Dixita Datta OBC MHCET MB23112959 83 

9 Kedari Sanskruti Sunil SC MHCET MB23104298 82.4874207 

10 Shende Avinash Sarjerao OBC MHCET MB23149300 82.2042127 

11 Katariya Adarsh Nitin Open MHCET MB23122143 82.1390488 

12 Chitare Omkesh Pandurang OBC MHCET MB23127680 82.13 

13 Ogale Amit Kashinath SC MHCET MB23100545 81.7928243 

14 Sonawane Niranjan Shashikant Open MHCET MB23123575 81.4227953 

15 Mirge Sejal Buddhadas SC MHCET MB23116520 80.92 

16 Kharade Deepti Dattataray Open MHCET MB23123350 80.9198834 

17 Patil Venkatesh Dinesh Open MHCET MB23118414 80.0864144 

18 Pandey Anshuman  Open MHCET MB23121151 78.6437159 

19 Warghade Harshal Satyawan Open MHCET MB23136895 78.61 

20 Mohite Aishwarya Rajendra Open MHCET MB23110683 78.41282 

21 Waghule Mittesh Minu SC MHCET MB23111174 78.2901687 

22 Kewlani Anil Ishwar Open MHCET MB23100364 78.29 

23 Waghmare Ruchi Shashikant SC MHCET MB23109581 75.86 

24 Mundkar Prasad Ananda NTC MHCET MB23107531 74.0882917 

25 Singh Rajnsih Rakesh Kumar Open MHCET MB23104669 74.08 

26 Deshpande Ketan Anant Open MHCET MB23129846 74 

27 Pathan Meraj Qasim Open MHCET MB23149467 73.7147233 

28 Shewalkar Ankit Meghnath OBC MHCET MB23120837 72.83 

29 Limkar Adwait Rajesh OBC MHCET MB23100060 72.4781403 

30 Gaikwad Suraj Sarjerao Open MHCET MB23114619 72.478 

31 Bhoyar Dipesh Ramdas OBC MHCET MB23112724 71.7 

32 Pagar Sumitra Balasaheb OBC MHCET MB23156496 69.3798114 

33 Gore Hrushiraj Shahaji Open MHCET MB23113514 67.1654 

34 Kathawate Girish Gajanan NTB MHCET MB23143785 66.26 

35 More Gaurav Dipak OBC MHCET MB23123537 65.04 

36 More Atharva Dhananjay OBC MHCET MB23101455 64.85 

37 Sonwane Deepak Ratnakar NTD MHCET MB23103803 63.584465 
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38 Mate Amit Yashwant SC MHCET MB23104305 63.3925904 

39 Mane Rohan Satish Open MHCET MB23159132 63.1015853 

40 Walekar Shubham Bhimraj Open MHCET MB23100945 61.09 

41 Sable Chaitanya Jeevankumar SC MHCET MB23110626 60.15 

42 Waghmare Shruti Shriharsh SC MHCET MB23123370 59.43 

43 Singh Rutvikkumar Anil Open MHCET MB23145863 58.829 

44 Dhende Komalika Prakash SC MHCET MB23141727 58.11 

45 Jamage Vyankatesgh Vidya Open MHCET MB23114148 54.5712578 

46 Naik Rohan Rahul Open MHCET MB23158124 54.0307102 

47 Singh Kanika Sunil Kumar Open MHCET MB23123993 51.59 

48 Shukla Priyanka Dinesh Open MHCET MB23113636 50.09 

49 Ghosh Diya Sushant Open MHCET MB23103883 48.71 

50 Patil Madhurima Shishir NTC MHCET MB23127428 48.5511634 

51 Adak Divya Vithal Open MHCET MB23119173 48.5 

52 Bhole Rutuja Kiran Open MHCET MB23100409 47 

53 Singh Saurabh Rajnesh Open MHCET MB23118297 47 

54 Patil Rutuja Nanasaheb Open MHCET MB23135225 46.4953437 

55 Nanaware Tejas Anil SC MHCET MB23110886 45 

56 Kotecha Chetana Kamlesh Open MHCET MB23118125 44.17 

57 Suryawanshi Smit Shivaji OBC MHCET MB23150792 42.76 

58 Gadhave Saurav Bhanuvilas Open MHCET MB23110936 38.46 

59 Yewale Darshan Vitthal Open MHCET MB23117093 38.13 

60 Borkar Arjun Makarand Open MHCET MB23123430 38.1 

61 Ovhal Anurag Arvind SC MHCET MB23126379 35.8498614 

62 Avatade Suyash Ramdas Open MHCET MB23132407 34.8195097 

63 Doke Lalit Ramesh Open MHCET MB23118846 32.53 

64 Dhakane Shreyas Shivaji NTD MHCET MB23102692 32.52 

65 Sanas Pragati Rajendra Open MHCET MB23107278 29.9634001 

66 Lokhande Rahul Padmakar NTB MHCET MB23126835 29.9634001 

67 Kodre Ayush Narayan OBC MHCET MB23104386 27 

68 Patil Akash Avinash OBC MHCET MB23130702 26.59 

69 Dwivedi Satyam Banshgopal Open MHCET MB23100847 25.2754674 

70 Sunny Kenneth Bernard Open MHCET MB23167020 24.5000546 

71 Burse Kunal Prabhakar ST MHCET MB23130938 24.5 

72 Tilekar Shubham Ajay OBC MHCET MB23135447 24.48 

73 Wagh Satyam Shivaji Open MHCET MB23128651 22.7518305 

74 Sarode Vaishnavi Sunil SBC MHCET MB23114052 22.4130387 

75 Nikalje Shruti  SC MHCET MB23134706 20 

76 Wadekar Omkar Devendra SBC MHCET MB23152047 19.47 

77 Arekar Ranjan Rajendra Open MHCET MB23109974 13 

78 Bhure Poonam Balappa Open MHCET MB23166027 4.6379348 
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OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY (SPPU) MERIT LIST 

Sr. No. FULL NAME Category(FC) 
ENTRANCE 

EXAM 
CAP 

Application ID 
PERCENTILE 

1 Keswani Sumit Lalit Open MHCET MB23135476 96.6706735 

2 Salvi Namrata Mohan Open MHCET MB23133393 93.683799 

3 Khandagale Shubhangi Sanjay Open MHCET MB23133944 91.47 

4 Pal Rohit Ramprit Open MHCET MB23106850 89.5204661 

5 Babar Nikhil Nitin Open MHCET MB23137631 89.17 

6 Sakpal Nishant Rajesh Open MHCET MB23103027 89.17 

7 Rohankar Krunal  OBC MHCET MB23102612 88.27 

8 Ramteke Nabhashree Latesh SC MHCET MB23108967 88.02 

9 Tawri Gouri Hemant Open MHCET MB23111957 88.0168453 

10 Lokhande Akash Prakash SC MHCET MB23133850 87.02 

11 
Metange Abhishek 
Mahadevrao 

OBC MHCET MB23158501 86.7269196 

12 Kanse Damodhar Tatya Open MHCET MB23140155 86.43 

13 Mhaiskar Sayali Bandu SC MHCET MB23110500 86.38 

14 Rakhade Divya Dilip OBC MHCET MB23114599 85.74 

15 Channe Anshul Hariom OBC MHCET MB23114547 85.243491 

16 Shastri Abhyuday  Open MHCET MB23111921 85.24 

17 Shankhala Pratik Anil SC MHCET MB23114580 85.1728287 

18 Tiwari Digvijay Ishwarprasad Open MHCET MB23118731 85.16 

19 Jain Kranti Pavankumar Open MHCET MB23100210 85.16 

20 Patil Hrithik Arun OBC MHCET MB23109760 84.43 

21 Khedkar Ashish Babasaheb NTD MHCET MB23124535 83.9835355 

22 Dhoke Sarthak Pravin SC MHCET MB23123426 83.98 

23 Jagtap Harshada Pralhad Open MHCET MB23136919 83.2148 

24 Walke Rohit Sanjay Open MHCET MB23102033 81.76 

25 Moharil Shounak Jayant Open MHCET MB23147698 81.42 

26 Ingle Shubham Surendra SC MHCET MB23100464 81.3 

27 Tambi Parul Purushottam Open MHCET MB23107027 80.9286808 

28 Uge Chetana Diliprao NTC MHCET MB23107820 80.9198834 

29 Ramteke Yash Pundlik SC MHCET MB23108825 80.0864144 

30 Khilari Amruta Valmik Open MHCET MB23134764 80.06 

31 Varma Roshni Hariom Open MHCET MB23119093 79.61 

32 Bhosale Akash Rameshwar Open MHCET MB23101149 79.61 

33 Patil Shrawani Bhagwantro Open MHCET MB23119859 79.22 

34 
Mulani Aihteshamhussain 
Sarfarajnawaj 

Open MHCET MB23112004 77.7072851 

35 Meshram Ashwin Dadaji NTB MHCET MB23111165 76.72 
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36 Kale Hrushikesh Sanjay OBC MHCET MB23128157 76.72 

37 Irale Pooja Vijay Open MHCET MB23150660 76.590977 

38 Sonune Abhijit Pralhad NTD MHCET MB23108375 75.5384943 

39 Hawle Akshay Vilas Open MHCET MB23122654 74.81 

40 Yewale Atharwa Yewale Open MHCET MB23104170 74.81 

41 Khade Sanket Shahaji NTD MHCET MB23149093 74.81 

42 Digole Sainath Guruling Open MHCET MB23132143 74.77 

43 
Mangalwedhekar Swapnil 
Sanjay 

Open MHCET MB23101773 74.088 

44 Patil Tushar Kishor OBC MHCET MB23101470 74 

45 Kasture Ritesh Sanjay OBC MHCET MB23130632 73.25 

46 Pustode Kumod Inaram OBC MHCET MB23105826 72.8554256 

47 Saroj Anand Abhimanyu SC MHCET MB23109293 70.8111182 

48 Gurbani Anjali Ghanshyam Open MHCET MB23129170 70.79 

49 Khilari Ankita Valmik Open MHCET MB23134543 67.16 

50 Surti Dhruv Bhupesh SC MHCET MB23105075 63.77 

51 Jadhao Srushti Jayprakash VJ/NTA MHCET MB23117897 63.77 

52 Dangara Sambhav Ganesh Open MHCET MB23116810 63.77 

53 Bihade Yash Gajanan OBC MHCET MB23121001 63.76 

54 Kajale Tanmay Sadanand Open MHCET MB23137325 62.1745524 

55 Dagwar Shrihari Sanjay OBC MHCET MB23131977 61.09 

56 Meshram Abhish Bhamraj SC MHCET MB23151559 58.57 

57 Ghayal Suraj Rajeshwar OBC MHCET MB23117792 56.4460711 

58 Zende Amruta Sudhir OBC MHCET MB23110154 55.148 

59 Govardhan Shruti Milindrao OBC MHCET MB23150223 54.57 

60 Vasani Mansi Lalit Open MHCET MB23139569 54 

61 Mehata Kuldip Rajesh Open MHCET MB23100929 52.56 

62 Ingle Jagruti Taterao SC MHCET MB23110810 51.99 

63 Mahamulkar Madhav Lav Open MHCET MB23107471 51.99 

64 Kadam Swaraj Rajeshkumar Open MHCET MB23113373 49.08 

65 Gitte Rahul Kalyan NTD MHCET MB23119797 49 

66 Sonad Nishant Bharat Open MHCET MB23160589 46.4953 

67 Kalyankar Saurabh Baburao Open MHCET MB23101019 45.44 

68 
Khobragade Rakshanda 
Liladhar SC MHCET MB23132012 45 

69 More Sachin Sanjay SC MHCET MB23124467 44.9573398 

70 Gajbhiye Nikhik Dattaraj SC MHCET MB23157286 44.1657296 

71 Pawar Chaitrali Chandrakant Open MHCET MB23129701 43.85 

72 Bholankar Sapana Sanjay SBC MHCET MB23124802 42.9337125 

73 Chavan Suraj Ganesh VJ/NTA MHCET MB23125264 41.78 

74 Thole Atharva Kantilal Open MHCET MB23115126 41.12 

75 Abadar Abhishek Baburao Open MHCET MB23114208 41.12 
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76 Khandagale Aniket Sanjay Open MHCET MB23150211 39.0669438 

77 Khedkar Sarthak Mahadeo Open MHCET MB23102944 28.7519142 

78 Pimpale Aakash Rajendra OBC MHCET MB23111747 27.85 

79 Mali Tejas Annaso OBC MHCET MB23135797 17.8218526 

80 Sontakke Piyush Ramesh NTB MHCET MB23115990 16.86 

81 Rathod Prashant Devidas VJ/NTA MHCET MB23156172 12.99 

82 Pardeshi Lakshit Pankaj OBC MHCET MB23134754 5.61 

 

 
** CATEGORY ALL INDIA SEATS - MHCET 

 

Sr. No. FULL NAME 
ENTRANCE 

EXAM 
CAP Application 

ID 
PERCENTILE 

1 Agrawal Prakhar  MHCET MB23105689 89.17 
2 Khandelwal Shuchi  MHCET MB23103510 87.411 
3 Shashi Sujal  MHCET MB23108205 86.9588398 
4 Rao Rishu Kumar MHCET MB23123915 85.2438713 
5 Khan Fatima Athar MHCET MB23122377 82.2420206 
6 Vashisth Gaurav  MHCET MB23111742 77.57 
7 Kumar Suraj  MHCET MB23100177 74.0882 
8 Swami Shivshankar Madolappa MHCET MB23145417 61.006 
9 Barde Sakshit Prabhudas MHCET MB23111364 58.26 

 
** CATEGORY ALL INDIA SEATS – OTHER THAN MHCET 

 

Sr. No. FULL NAME 
ENTRANCE 

EXAM 
CAP Application 

ID PERCENTILE 

1 Patil Rutuja Pradeep ATMA MB23164135 98.71 
2 Dhawa Sujoy  MAT MB23149643 94.41 
3 Jain Jaya Kishore ATMA MB23164042 88.95 
4 Gawade Sneha Abhay ATMA MB23164262 84.49 
5 Barathe Shubham Sharad MAT MB23152105 81.78 
6 Dhumal Sumeet Tukaram ATMA MB23110309 76.67 
7 Suryawanshi Tanmay Sachin CMAT MB23121406 76.3881421 
8 Nagane Harshal Appasaheb ATMA MB23164348 72.25 
9 Palshikar Isha Milind CMAT MB23118839 71.69 

10 Majumder Nilasha Chandan ATMA MB23165135 69.65 
11 Pawar Ashwini Arvind ATMA MB23162725 67.89 
12 Vishwakarma Sakshi Surendra MAT MB23107020 67.79 
13 Dhamecha Hardik Ratilal MAT MB23150014 61.46 
14 Bhagwat Sarvesh Dnyanesh MAT MB23132987 59.92 
15 Pawar Aniket Santosh ATMA MB23162727 56.29 
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16 Shaikh Sameer Mujadid Shaikh MAT MB23163106 55.32 
17 Fuldeore Niraj Ramkrushna MAT MB23117238 51 
18 Chakor Sagar Rajendra CAT MB23121543 48.22 
19 Dhoke Shreya Chandrakant CAT MB23123575 48.22 
20 Mhatre Manasi Milind CMAT MB23100875 47.9119619 
21 Anpat Omkar Somnath ATMA MB23147302 38.07 
22 Daruwala Shifa Mehmood CMAT MB23157765 34.8 

23 
Gote Mohammad Zaid 
Mohammad Iqbal MAT MB23165633 32.03 

24 Sutar Viraj Rajendra ATMA MB23154775 24.48 
25 Navale Mansi Sanjay ATMA MB23166797 9.85 

 
** For AI vacancies, preference will be given to MH state candidature candidates, as 
specified in the Admission Information Brochure by MHCET for year AY 2023-24. 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Anand Dadas 
Director 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


